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All menus subject to availability at time of purchase. Substitutions may need to be 
made subject to supply and demand. Substitutions will be made with similar flavour, 
size and style options where possible E.g Super shrimps may be substituted for 
shrimps or Haribo Cola Bottles for fizzy cola bottles. For prices please see our price 
list below.       = vegetarian

Beach Theme (16 varieties)
• Beach Mix
• Candy Cones
• Clotted Cream Fudge
• Fish N Chips
• Haribo Freaky Fish
•• Haribo Starfish
• Haribo Terrific Turtles
• Sea Horses
• Shrimps
• Strawberries and Cream
• Strawberry Milkshake Bottles
• Rock Dummy 
•• Mallow Mix
• Dolphins
• Cola Bottles
• Neon Sea Creatures

Christmas (20 varieties)
• Giant Snowies
• Jelly Babies
• Gold Milk Chocolate Coins
• Milk Chocolate Éclairs
• Old English Assorted Toffees
•• Milk Chocolate Peanuts
• Assorted Mallow Mix
• Jelly Beans
• Jumbo Fizzy Cola Bottles
• Bumper Bananas
• Turkish Delight
• Christmas Swirly Pops
•• Strawberry Bon Bons
• Large Pear Drops
• Mini Fruit Salad
• Pink and White Mice
• Spinning Tops
• Smiley Mallows
• Rhubarb and Custard
•• Rum and Raisin Fudge

Halloween (20 varieties)
• Dracula Teeth
• Giant Rats
• Giant Spiders
• Jelly Bats
• Jelly Bones
•• Eye Poppers
• Red Eye Skulls
• Jelly Filled Skulls
• Fizz Whizz Cola
• Fizzy Jelly Snakes
• Dentures
• Sour Tongues
•• Juicy Lips
• Smiley Mallows
• White Mice
• Scorpions
• Fizzy Dracula Teeth
• Crocodiles
• Jelly Snakes
•• Zed Candy Terror Eyes

Popular (11 varieties) 

• Bumper Bananas
• Mint Imperials
• Assorted Mallow Mix
• Smiley Mallows
• Jelly Beans
•• Jelly Babies
• Jumbo Fizzy Cola Bottles
• Juicy Lips
• Pink Hearts
• Chocolate Fruits
• Wine Gums

Popular Plus (20 varieties)
• Bumper Bananas
• Mint Imperials
• Assorted Mallow Mix
• Smiley Mallows
• Jelly Beans
•• Jelly Babies
• Jumbo Fizzy Cola Bottles
• Juicy Lips
• Pink Hearts
• Chocolate Fruits
• Wine Gums
• Flying Saucers
•• Cola Cubes
• Spearmint Chews
• Fruit Chews
• Giant Strawbz
• Shrimps
• Liquorice Allsorts
• Turkish Delight
•• Rosey Apples

Retro (20 varieties)
• Coconut Ice
• Jelly Babies
• Liquorice Allsorts
• Drumstick lollies
• Rhubarb and Custard
•• Candy Watches
• Refreshers
• Assorted Mallow Mix
• Flying Saucers
• Shrimps
• Smiley Mallows
• Jelly Beans
•• Jumbo Fizzy Cola Bottles
• Bumper Bananas
• Fried Eggs
• White Mice
• Large Pear Drops
• Fizzers
• Pineapple Cubes
•• Double Lollies

PICK AND MIX MENU
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All prices are for the hire and supply within 20 miles of our base. For a specific quote for hire 
to your venue please email or call.       = vegetarian

All themed menus include 500 portions @ 100g per person plus 500 pick and mix bags.  
 

Popular (11 varieties)                          £ 352
   

Popular Plus (20 varieties)                 £ 362
 

Beach Theme (16 Beach Theme (16 varieties )                         £ 362
    

Retro (20 varieties)                      £ 366
    

 Halloween (20 varieties)                     £ 366
    

Christmas Favourites (20 varieties)                 £ 366
          

Empty Pick and Mix Stand                                 £ 185
For when you want to provide your own sweets

Extras menu (3kg bag unless otherwise stated)
Assorted Fruit Chews (2kg) £8.15
Assorted Mallows (1kg) £4.45
Barley Sugar £9.45
Beach Mix £10.00
Blackcurrant & Raspberry Gums £9.70
Bumper Bananas (2kg) £7.60
Candy ConesCandy Cones £10.25
Candy Necklaces (100pcs) £9.20
Candy Watches (100pcs)  £8.95
Chocolate Limes  £9.45
Chocolate Fruits £9.45
Chocolate Footballs £13.40
Chocolate Mice £10.25
Cola Cubes Cola Cubes (3.5kg) £10.50
Dew Drops £8.65
Dolly Mixtures £10.00
Double Lollies (100pcs) £13.65
Fish and Chips £10.25
Fizzy Cola Bottles £10.00
Fizzy Peaches £10.00
Fizzy StrFizzy Strawberries £10.00
Flying Saucers (500pcs) £7.60

Fried Eggs £10.00
Fruit Jellies £7.90
Fruit Pastilles £8.95
Fruit Salad Gums         £8.95
Giant Jazzies £10.25
Giant Snowies £10.25
GobstoppersGobstoppers £12.35
Golden Pirate Coins (1kg) £7.35
Hard Gums               £8.95 
Jelly Babies £8.95
Jelly Beans £8.40
Juicy Lips  £10.00
Large Peardrops £8.15
Lemon Bon BonsLemon Bon Bons £11.05
Liquorice Allsorts £8.40
Love Hearts Mini Rolls £13.65
Melon Slices £10.00
Midget Gums £9.70
Mini Mallows (1kg) £4.45
Mini Teeth Fangs £10.00
Mint ImperialsMint Imperials £9.20
Mintoes £9.45

Mushrooms £10.00
Refreshers £13.65
Old English Toffees (2.5kg) £12.60
Original Fizzers £13.65
Parma Violets £13.65
Peardrops £11.65
Pineapple CubesPineapple Cubes £7.90
Rhubarb and Custard £7.90
Rosey Apples £7.90
Rum Truffles £11.30
Sherbert Lemons £9.45
Shrimps £10.00
Snowies £10.25
Sour Apple Cubes Sour Apple Cubes (3.5kg) £10.50
Spinning Tops £10.25
Strawberries & Cream (3.5kg) £10.50
Super Shrimps £11.05
Coconut Mushrooms £16.55
White Mice £10.25
Wine Gums £8.65
Fruit Salad Fruit Salad (400pcs) £6.85
Fizz Whizz Cola/Cherry (50pcs)  £6.85

 

PICK AND MIX PRICES
All prices exclude VAT


